Updated Feb 3, 2024

2024 ACCCC - KLR “Fridge Sheet”

*NOTE- ITEMS IN BLUE ARE NOT KLR EVENTS BUT OF INTEREST TO KLR MEMBERS*

<

Saturday February 10”- 12:00 PM KLR Members meeting at Baddow Hall -Valentine’s potluck- with
a guest speaker

Saturday March 9" -KLR members meeting at Baddow Hall- with guest speaker
Saturday April 20"- KLR Auction night -hosted by the Paradis- details to follow
Saturday May 18" KLR Touring Inspection- hosted by the Murphys

n =th & ~th o i . .
May 25" 26" — Lindsay Automotive Flea Market
Saturday June 1* and Sunday 2°°- Ridezu Lakes
Friday June 7 to Sunday 10"~ ACCCC Vintage Touring Group weekend tour to Peterborough.

June 15" or 16"- KLR visit to a Senior’s home

Saturday June 22"- KLR “Day” tour- hosted by the Hatches

Wednesday July 10"®- KLR midweek tour

Saturday July 13"- Lakeside Car Show- hosted by Great Pine Ridge Region in Cobourg
Friday July 19" to Sunday July 21%- Vintage Touring Group weekend tour to Niagara Falls
Saturday July 27" KLR “Day” tour -hosted by Jim Misener

Wednesday August 7"- KLR midweek tour

Friday August 9 to 11"- KLR 3 day weekend tour to Goderich- hosted by Garry Potter
‘Saturday August 17- KLR Corn Roast- hosted by the Rowdens

Sunday August 18- GPR Prewar day tou

Sunday August 25"- KLR “Day” tour- hosted by the Hatches

Tuesday September 10"- KLR “Day” tour — hosted by Rick Harper

September 8" to 14- Tour to Yesteryea:

Sunday September 22"~ KLR “Day” tour

Saturday September 28" Car show at Stanhope

October 8" to 11"- Hershey Fiea Marke

October 19" and 20™- KLR weekend Fall tour- hosted by Dale Brinklow- tentative date
Saturday October 26"- ACCCC National AGM

Saturday November 9"- KLR AGM- Baddow Hall

Sunday November 17*- KLR Christmas Dinner- details to follow
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NOTE: All e_\agnts are subject to change and more may be added!
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